Cylinders Small Bore Tie Rod
30 Mead Fluid Dynamics
R
eference
S
p
ecialty Valves
Pro

IPR
IPB
How To Order DM-112 x 10 -  FB -  DR
5/8 Clevis
11/4 Pivot
37/8 Pivot
31/4 Clevis
DMR Clevis Bracket w/Pin
11/8” Only
DMC Forged Rod Clevis w/Pin
Self Aligning Rod Couplers
DMP Pivot Bracket
11/8” Only
Basic Cylinder
Bottom Flush Model FB
Clevis Model PB
Rod End Flange Model FF*
Double Rod Model DR
Pivot Model PE
Blind End Flange Model FR*
(1) 11/8” bore cylinders use two angle brackets for flange mounting. (no flange plate)
(2) On 11/8” bore models with ram end cushions and/or Inter-Pilots
®
, 9/16” must be added to G, ZB, SN, and XD dimensions.  For blind end
cushions and/or Inter-Pilots
®
, 5/8” must be added to J, ZJ, SN, and XD dimensions.
(3) 3/4” and 11/8” bore cylinders use spacers for fractional strokes.  For dimensioning, use the next even inch stroke.  For true fractional stroke
cylinders, specify CL (cut to length).
(4) 3/4” and 11/8” bore models have (4) 10-32 threaded holes for rear flush mounting.
Base Model
DM-075 (3/4” Bore)
DM-112 (1 -1/8” Bore)
Stroke
State Fractional Strokes as decimals (i.e. 10.5)
Note: These cylinders use spacers for fractional stroke. For dimensioning, use
the next even stroke.  For true fractional stroke cylinders specify CT (i.e. , 10.5 CT)
Mounting
NOTE: DM-075 only available with FB Mount.
In addition to Models shown above the DM-112 is available in a Nose Mount (NS). Consult
the factory for dimensional information.
FF Option
Front Flange - Plate extends beyond the front head. * On 11⁄8” bore cylinder, two flange bars
replace the flange plate.
Double Rod
Viton Seals
Hydraulic Use
Front Cushions
Rear Cushions
Cushions Both Ends
Interpilots - Front Head
Interpilots - Rear Head
Interpilots - Both Heads
Options below are only available on DM-112
*NOTE:
Owner
Rectangle
Owner
Rectangle
Cylinders Dyna-Mation Series: DM1 & DM2
32 Mead Fluid Dynamics
R
eference